= g[=) Faces

PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

1(13) . 3731
2 (10) .’ 8

3(7)
4 (1)
5(9)

[}
[
A
6 (9) .'4
[
AlllE

7 (3) 06696
8 (2) 03

. =

s @)

116) [ 79

12 (8) .
&
i X

[

(R1) 17:00 KEMPTON (A.W.), 7f

Bet At racingtv com Novice Auction Stakes (Class 5) (2YO only)

No(Dr) Horse Details Age/Wt Jockey/Trainer m

NEVER IN RED (IRE) 24 D
b ¢ Anjaal - Bank On Black

ISLAND NATION (IRE) 19
ch c Ruler Of The World - Rethink

MORLAIX

b g Mayson - Estemaala

SCORPIO'S DREAM 15

b g Due Diligence - Small Fortune

THE FITZPIERS LION (IRE) 28
gr g Gutaifan - Miss Mary

BROUGHTONS GOLD 147

bl g Lethal Force - Broughtons Jewel

MUNGO'S QUEST (IRE) 14
ch g Sir Prancealot - Sheila Blige

STERLING STAMP (IRE) 15
b ¢ Teofilo - Aneedah

TAZAMAN
ch g Mukhadram - Farletti

TENFOLD (IRE)

b ¢ Born To Sea - Dear Dream

DANCING GIRL (FR) 17
b f Style Vendome - Aljafliyah

LICIT (IRE)

b f Poet's Voice - Deserted

ROCK OF REDMOND (IRE)
b f Rock Of Gibraltar - Classic Lass

STONY LOOK (IRE) 17

b f Passing Glance - Chesil Beach

29-5

29-2

29-2

29-0

29-0

28-13

28-13

28-13

28-13

28-12

28-10

28-9

28-7

28-7

Tom Marquand
Robyn Brisland

R Kingscote
Mrs H Main

Poppy Bridgwater
5

D M Simcock

Callum Shepherd

Charlie Wallis

Raul Da Silva
R Harris

Hayley Turner
Tom Clover

Hector Crouch
S Dow

Rossa Ryan
P FICole

K Shoemark
Kevin Frost

Rob Hornby
M Meade

P J McDonald
H J L Dunlop

Marco Ghiani (5)
Mohamed Moubarak

Sophie Ralston (5)

D K Ivory

David Probert
A M Balding

48



http://www.attheraces.com/?ref=pdfform

ATR VERDICT: Never In Red landed a Brighton maiden 24 days ago but might struggle to follow up
under a penalty, having taken four attempts to get off the mark, while Stony Look, who finished fourth
on debut over 1m here, could do better now dropped in trip with that experience under her belt.
However, it will take some doing to account for STERLING STAMP, who impressed when third here
last month. That effort came after a three-month break and this extra furlong will really help.

Top Tip: STERLING STAMP (8)
Watch out for: NEVER IN RED (1)

Ciowonload en the

| MFHCES DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY & Aopstore | W

DOWNLOAD FOR
ana=3012

© 2019 At The Races. All Rights Reserved.



