

PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

(R1) 17:00 KEMPTON (A.W.), 7f

Bet At racingtv.com Novice Auction Stakes (Class 5) (2YO only)

No(Dr)	Silk	Form	Horse Details	Age/Wt	Jockey/Trainer	OR
1 (13)	*	3731	NEVER IN RED (IRE) 24 D b c Anjaal - Bank On Black	29-5	Tom Marquand Robyn Brisland	72
2 (10)		8	ISLAND NATION (IRE) 19 ch c Ruler Of The World - Rethink	29-2	R Kingscote Mrs H Main	-
3 (7)			MORLAIX b g Mayson - Estemaala	29-2	Poppy Bridgwater (5) D M Simcock	-
4 (1)		9	SCORPIO'S DREAM 15 b g Due Diligence - Small Fortune	29-0	Callum Shepherd Charlie Wallis	-
5 (5)		8	THE FITZPIERS LION (IRE) 28 gr g Gutaifan - Miss Mary	29-0	Raul Da Silva R Harris	-
6 (9)		4	BROUGHTONS GOLD 147 bl g Lethal Force - Broughtons Jewel	28-13	Hayley Turner Tom Clover	-
7 (3)		06696	MUNGO'S QUEST (IRE) 14 ch g Sir Prancealot - Sheila Blige	28-13	Hector Crouch S Dow	48
3 (2)		03	STERLING STAMP (IRE) 15 b c Teofilo - Aneedah	28-13	Rossa Ryan P F I Cole	-
9 (4)			TAZAMAN ch g Mukhadram - Farletti	28-13	K Shoemark Kevin Frost	-
10 (14)			TENFOLD (IRE) b c Born To Sea - Dear Dream	28-12	Rob Hornby M Meade	-
11 (6)		9	DANCING GIRL (FR) 17 b f Style Vendome - Aljafliyah	28-10	P J McDonald H J L Dunlop	-
12 (8)			LICIT (IRE) b f Poet's Voice - Deserted	28-9	Marco Ghiani (5) Mohamed Moubarak	-
13 (11)	*		ROCK OF REDMOND (IRE) b f Rock Of Gibraltar - Classic Lass	28-7	Sophie Ralston (5) D K Ivory	-
14 (12)		4	STONY LOOK (IRE) 17 b f Passing Glance - Chesil Beach	28-7	David Probert A M Balding	-

ATR VERDICT: Never In Red landed a Brighton maiden 24 days ago but might struggle to follow up under a penalty, having taken four attempts to get off the mark, while Stony Look, who finished fourth on debut over 1m here, could do better now dropped in trip with that experience under her belt. However, it will take some doing to account for STERLING STAMP, who impressed when third here last month. That effort came after a three-month break and this extra furlong will really help.

Top Tip: STERLING STAMP (8)
Watch out for: NEVER IN RED (1)





DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY



